
San Andreas Staff Contact/Email List 2024/2025 

San Andreas Main Office Number - 415-945-3770 
 

Cathy Flores - Principal - 945-3786 - cflores@tamdistrict.org 
Katie (Phelps) Matisek - Counselor - 945-3790 - kmatisek@tamdistrict.org 

                  Chris French – Dean of Students - 945-3781 - cfrench@tamdistrict.org 
 

Chelsea Springer - English Teacher - 945-3714 - cspringer@tamdistrict.org 

Craig Albers – Math Teacher - 945-3784 - calbers@tamdistrict.org 

Dominique Uskert – Social Studies Teacher - 945-3791 - duskert@tamdistrict.org 

Greg Davison – School-to-Career Liaison - 458-3484 - gdavison@tamdistrict.org 

Greg Lauchenauer – Campus Staff Assistant - 945-3771 - glauchenauer@tamdistrict.org 

Javier Ordonez – Science Teacher - 945-3788 - jordonez@tamdistrict.org 

Julie Gannon – College & Career Specialist - 945-3779 - jgannon@tamdistrict.org 

Jen Kenny-Baum – Wellness Coordinator - 945-3663 - jkennybaum@tamdistrict.org 

Joy Collins – Administrative Assistant - 945-3774 - jcollins@tamdistrict.org 

Mahogany Davis – Paraeducator, RSP 628-236-1685x1685  mdavis@tamdistrict.org 

Marli Fay – Resource Specialist - 628-236-5432 - mfay@tamdistrict.org 

Owen Latham - CEC Teacher - 945-3785 olatham@tamdistrict.org  

Tom Eller - Architecture & Engineering Teacher -  teller@tamdistrict.org 

Patty Volkoff – Attendance Clerk - 945-3772 - pvolkoff@tamdistrict.org 

Tayu Neogy - Paraeducator, CEC - 628-236-3985 - tneogy@tamdistrict.org 

Tiffany Sancimino - School Psychologist - 945-3782 - tsancimino@tamdistrict.org 

Yaquelin Rodas – Paraeducator, CEC 628-239-0339x7015- yrodas@tamdistrict.org 
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